
INSTRUCTIONS FOR STUDENTS

S. No. Enrolment No. Name Programme Course Date Time Link/URL

1 2100126418 RAHUL RAJ MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 17, 2022 15:00 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

2 2105933407 KOMAL KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 17, 2022 15:00 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

3 2105936474 ABHINAV MISHRA MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 17, 2022 15:00 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

4 2200272062 BAIBHAV SAGAR MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 17, 2022 15:00 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

5 2200450436 BABLI SINGH MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 17, 2022 15:00 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

6 2200452439 SAURAV RAJ MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 17, 2022 15:30 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

7 2200458519 MANTU KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 17, 2022 15:30 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

8 2200458777 PRASHANT KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 17, 2022 15:30 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

9 2200460413 SANDIP KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 17, 2022 15:30 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

10 2200744317 DEEPA BHARTI MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 17, 2022 15:30 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

11 2200964836 VANSHIKA MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 17, 2022 16:00 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

12 2201037303 VIVEK KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 17, 2022 16:00 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

13 2201037392 MUKESH KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 17, 2022 16:00 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

14 2201200703 KUMAR KRISHANU MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 17, 2022 16:00 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

15 2201200750 SHAHNAZ MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 17, 2022 16:00 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

16 2201200848 SHALU KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 17, 2022 16:30 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

17 2201369530 SARWARI BEGAM MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 17, 2022 16:30 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

18 2201369798 ANAND KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 17, 2022 16:30 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

19 2201282790 SHREYA KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 17, 2022 16:30 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

4. You are requested to logout after your viva is over.

Indira Gandhi National Open University
Regional Centre, Patna

SCHEDULE FOR ONLINE VIVA-VOCE OF TERM END PRACTICAL EXAM JUNE 2022 FOR MCA_NEW

1. Online Viva-voce will cover syllabi of the practical course and scope should be around the current practical assignments. Knowledge and skills 
will be assessed through viva voce only.
2. Students are advised to keep their ID card & Hall Ticket at the time of online Viva-voce on scheduled date & time. Kindly download the Google 
Meet App and attened the Viva-voce by using the mentioned link.
3. You must specify your Enrolment in place of name at the time of login.
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20 2200454175 NISHI KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 17, 2022 16:30 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

21 2201282553 DANISH IMAM MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 18, 2022 15:00 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

22 2106729384 SHILPY KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 18, 2022 15:00 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

23 2107454070 KOMAL RANI MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 18, 2022 15:00 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

24 2200448866 RAJEEV RANJAN MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 18, 2022 15:00 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

25 2107195719 LAKKI KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 18, 2022 15:00 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

26 2105935903 TANWEE ALAM MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 18, 2022 15:30 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

27 2105935992 SHALINI KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 18, 2022 15:30 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

28 2200449543 DEEPAK KUMAR SHREEVASTAVA MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 18, 2022 15:30 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

29 2201324350 ABHISHEK KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 18, 2022 15:30 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

30 2107749430 SANTOSH KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 18, 2022 15:30 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

31 2200746834 VICKY KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 18, 2022 16:00 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

32 2201369340 AMIT KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 18, 2022 16:00 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

33 2200448676 SHUBHAM PRAKASH MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 18, 2022 16:00 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

34 2100276737 PUTUSH KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 18, 2022 16:00 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

35 2107377349 PUJA KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 18, 2022 16:00 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

36 2200452830 PRIYANKA KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 18, 2022 16:30 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

37 2200458946 NUPUR MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 18, 2022 16:30 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

38 2200460368 SONU KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 18, 2022 16:30 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh
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39 2200451200 RASHMI BHARTI MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 18, 2022 16:30 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

40 2108173191 ANKIT MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 18, 2022 16:30 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

41 2108173289 VIKASH KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 19, 2022 15:00 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

42 2200202300 ASTHA KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 19, 2022 15:00 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

43 2100125392 AYUSH RAJ MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 19, 2022 15:00 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

44 2107142350 BRIJ MOHAN MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 19, 2022 15:00 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

45 2108088063 UJJAWAL MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 19, 2022 15:00 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

46 2200451670 ATIYA FIRDOS MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 19, 2022 15:30 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

47 2200452070 SHASHI BHUSHAN KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 19, 2022 15:30 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

48 2200451638 RADHE YADAV MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 19, 2022 15:30 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

49 2106030191 NITU KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 19, 2022 15:30 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

50 2201324622 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 19, 2022 15:30 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

51 2107195787 KUMARI RITIKA MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 19, 2022 16:00 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

52 2200452700 SANDEEP KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 19, 2022 16:00 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

53 2200202790 ARMAN ANSARI MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 19, 2022 16:00 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

54 2200201583 SHAHROZ KHAN MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 19, 2022 16:00 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

55 2201324495 ANU PRIYA MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 19, 2022 16:00 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

56 2200455818 ABHINAV RAJ MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 19, 2022 16:30 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

57 2201037324 SAURABH SUMAN MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 19, 2022 16:30 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh
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58 2100126418 RAHUL RAJ MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 17, 2022 16:00 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

59 2105933407 KOMAL KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 17, 2022 16:00 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

60 2105936474 ABHINAV MISHRA MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 17, 2022 16:00 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

61 2200272062 BAIBHAV SAGAR MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 17, 2022 16:00 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

62 2200450436 BABLI SINGH MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 17, 2022 16:00 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

63 2200452439 SAURAV RAJ MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 17, 2022 16:30 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

64 2200458519 MANTU KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 17, 2022 16:30 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

65 2200458777 PRASHANT KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 17, 2022 16:30 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

66 2200460413 SANDIP KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 17, 2022 16:30 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

67 2200744317 DEEPA BHARTI MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 17, 2022 16:30 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

68 2200964836 VANSHIKA MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 17, 2022 17:00 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

69 2201037303 VIVEK KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 17, 2022 17:00 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

70 2201037392 MUKESH KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 17, 2022 17:00 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

71 2201200703 KUMAR KRISHANU MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 17, 2022 17:00 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

72 2201200750 SHAHNAZ MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 17, 2022 17:00 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

73 2201200848 SHALU KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 17, 2022 17:30 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

74 2201369530 SARWARI BEGAM MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 17, 2022 17:30 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

75 2201369798 ANAND KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 17, 2022 17:30 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

76 2201282790 SHREYA KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 17, 2022 17:30 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

Page 4 of 13



INSTRUCTIONS FOR STUDENTS

S. No. Enrolment No. Name Programme Course Date Time Link/URL

4. You are requested to logout after your viva is over.

Indira Gandhi National Open University
Regional Centre, Patna

SCHEDULE FOR ONLINE VIVA-VOCE OF TERM END PRACTICAL EXAM JUNE 2022 FOR MCA_NEW
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77 2200454175 NISHI KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 17, 2022 17:30 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

78 2201282553 DANISH IMAM MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 18, 2022 16:00 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

79 2105931847 ASMITA KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 18, 2022 16:00 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

80 2106729384 SHILPY KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 18, 2022 16:00 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

81 2107454070 KOMAL RANI MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 18, 2022 16:00 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

82 2200448866 RAJEEV RANJAN MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 18, 2022 16:00 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

83 2107195719 LAKKI KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 18, 2022 16:30 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

84 2105935903 TANWEE ALAM MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 18, 2022 16:30 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

85 2105935992 SHALINI KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 18, 2022 16:30 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

86 2200449543 DEEPAK KUMAR SHREEVASTAVA MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 18, 2022 16:30 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

87 2201324350 ABHISHEK KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 18, 2022 16:30 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

88 2107749430 SANTOSH KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 18, 2022 17:00 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

89 2200746834 VICKY KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 18, 2022 17:00 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

90 2201369340 AMIT KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 18, 2022 17:00 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

91 2200448676 SHUBHAM PRAKASH MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 18, 2022 17:00 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

92 2100276737 PUTUSH KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 18, 2022 17:00 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

93 2107377349 PUJA KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 18, 2022 17:30 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

94 2200452830 PRIYANKA KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 18, 2022 17:30 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

95 2200458946 NUPUR MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 18, 2022 17:30 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze
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96 2200460368 SONU KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 18, 2022 17:30 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

97 2200451200 RASHMI BHARTI MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 18, 2022 17:30 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

98 2108173191 ANKIT MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 19, 2022 8:00 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

99 2108173289 VIKASH KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 19, 2022 8:00 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

100 2200202300 ASTHA KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 19, 2022 8:00 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

101 2100125392 AYUSH RAJ MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 19, 2022 8:00 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

102 2107142350 BRIJ MOHAN MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 19, 2022 8:00 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

103 2108088063 UJJAWAL MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 19, 2022 8:30 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

104 2200451670 ATIYA FIRDOS MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 19, 2022 8:30 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

105 2200452070 SHASHI BHUSHAN KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 19, 2022 8:30 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

106 2200451638 RADHE YADAV MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 19, 2022 8:30 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

107 2201324622 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 19, 2022 8:30 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

108 2107195787 KUMARI RITIKA MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 19, 2022 9:00 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

109 2200452700 SANDEEP KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 19, 2022 9:00 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

110 2200202790 ARMAN ANSARI MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 19, 2022 9:00 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

111 2200201583 SHAHROZ KHAN MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 19, 2022 9:00 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

112 2201324495 ANU PRIYA MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 19, 2022 9:00 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

113 2200455818 ABHINAV RAJ MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 19, 2022 9:00 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze

114 2201037324 SAURABH SUMAN MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 19, 2022 9:00 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze
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115 2100126418 RAHUL RAJ MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 17, 2022 9:00 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

116 2105927549 ISHU ABHISHEK MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 17, 2022 9:00 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

117 2105933407 KOMAL KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 17, 2022 9:00 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

118 2105933541 SUMIT KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 17, 2022 9:00 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

119 2105936068 PRABHAKAR SONU MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 17, 2022 9:00 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

120 2105936474 ABHINAV MISHRA MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 17, 2022 9:30 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

121 2106729110 CHHOTU KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 17, 2022 9:30 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

122 2107063311 KIRAN KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 17, 2022 9:30 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

123 2107378366 SANJEEV KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 17, 2022 9:30 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

124 2107602060 ABHIJIT KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 17, 2022 9:30 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

125 2108088166 SARIQUE RAJA MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 17, 2022 10:00 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

126 2108088248 ANKIT KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 17, 2022 10:00 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

127 2105936659 SHIKHA PRIYADARSHI MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 17, 2022 10:00 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

128 2106507793 SHYAMA SAURAV MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 17, 2022 10:00 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

129 2106211477 AYUSHI KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 17, 2022 10:00 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

130 2105925459 KAVITA KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 17, 2022 10:30 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

131 2107749298 SHREYA SHIKHA MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 17, 2022 10:30 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

132 2108011797 PRIYANSHU KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 17, 2022 10:30 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

133 2105936582 SHREYJEET MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 17, 2022 10:30 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray
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134 2106417811 NIKHIL KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 17, 2022 10:30 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

135 2106418000 SAURABH KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 18, 2022 9:00 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

136 2107033997 NILISHA KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 18, 2022 9:00 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

137 2108173139 PRITY KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 18, 2022 9:00 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

138 2105923610 SHAMA PARWEEN MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 18, 2022 9:00 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

139 2105927425 VIJAYA KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 18, 2022 9:00 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

140 2105931955 MUSKAN KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 18, 2022 9:30 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

141 2105932587 KRITIKA GUPTA MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 18, 2022 9:30 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

142 2105933599 ANJU KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 18, 2022 9:30 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

143 2105933813 SHUBHI AGRAWAL MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 18, 2022 9:30 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

144 2105935992 SHALINI KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 18, 2022 9:30 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

145 2105936113 SUHANI KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 18, 2022 10:00 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

146 2105936200 SHAHLA FIRDOUS MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 18, 2022 10:00 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

147 2105937130 AKANKSHA TIWARI MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 18, 2022 10:00 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

148 2108088314 MANISH SHANKAR MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 18, 2022 10:00 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

149 2106211564 SHIVAM KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 18, 2022 10:00 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

150 2107063728 VED PRAKASH SONAL MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 18, 2022 10:30 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

151 2100276737 PUTUSH KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 18, 2022 10:30 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

152 2105925211 KRISHNA KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 18, 2022 10:30 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray
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153 2105926666 PUJA KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 18, 2022 10:30 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

154 2105933140 SURAJ KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 18, 2022 10:30 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

155 2106729276 SUHANI KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 19, 2022 9:00 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

156 2107063564 REETIKA CHAURASIA MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 19, 2022 9:00 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

157 2107800018 ANUSHKA RAJ MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 19, 2022 9:00 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

158 2108172955 PRITI KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 19, 2022 9:00 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

159 2100125392 AYUSH RAJ MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 19, 2022 9:00 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

160 2105932340 ANUJ KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 19, 2022 9:30 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

161 2107142350 BRIJ MOHAN MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 19, 2022 9:30 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

162 2108173611 ALOK PAL MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 19, 2022 9:30 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

163 2107377415 SWATI SINHA MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 19, 2022 9:30 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

164 2105923190 SOMIYA MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 19, 2022 9:30 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

165 2107602162 KAJAL KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 19, 2022 10:00 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

166 2106030191 NITU KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 19, 2022 10:00 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

167 2105935159 PRABHAKAR KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 19, 2022 10:00 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

168 2105923564 VIVEK KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 19, 2022 10:00 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

169 2107195853 SHREYA RAJ MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 19, 2022 10:00 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

170 2107798970 ANKIT ANAND MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 19, 2022 10:30 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

171 2105926244 PREETI KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 19, 2022 10:30 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray
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172 2105936411 AREEB ANNAN MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 19, 2022 10:30 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

173 2105930516 RAJEEV KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 19, 2022 10:30 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

174 2105936279 SANDIP KUMAR MAHARAJ MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 19, 2022 10:30 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

175 2107799175 KAJAL KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL222 October 19, 2022 10:30 https://meet.google.com/czv-ejcc-ray

176 2100126418 RAHUL RAJ MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 17, 2022 11:00 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

177 2105927549 ISHU ABHISHEK MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 17, 2022 11:00 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

178 2105933407 KOMAL KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 17, 2022 11:00 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

179 2105933541 SUMIT KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 17, 2022 11:00 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

180 2105936068 PRABHAKAR SONU MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 17, 2022 11:00 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

181 2105936474 ABHINAV MISHRA MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 17, 2022 11:30 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

182 2106729110 CHHOTU KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 17, 2022 11:30 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

183 2107063311 KIRAN KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 17, 2022 11:30 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

184 2107378366 SANJEEV KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 17, 2022 11:30 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

185 2107602060 ABHIJIT KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 17, 2022 11:30 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

186 2108088166 SARIQUE RAJA MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 17, 2022 12:00 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

187 2108088248 ANKIT KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 17, 2022 12:00 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

188 2105936659 SHIKHA PRIYADARSHI MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 17, 2022 12:00 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

189 2106507793 SHYAMA SAURAV MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 17, 2022 12:00 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

190 2106211477 AYUSHI KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 17, 2022 12:00 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

Page 10 of 13



INSTRUCTIONS FOR STUDENTS

S. No. Enrolment No. Name Programme Course Date Time Link/URL

4. You are requested to logout after your viva is over.

Indira Gandhi National Open University
Regional Centre, Patna

SCHEDULE FOR ONLINE VIVA-VOCE OF TERM END PRACTICAL EXAM JUNE 2022 FOR MCA_NEW

1. Online Viva-voce will cover syllabi of the practical course and scope should be around the current practical assignments. Knowledge and skills 
will be assessed through viva voce only.
2. Students are advised to keep their ID card & Hall Ticket at the time of online Viva-voce on scheduled date & time. Kindly download the Google 
Meet App and attened the Viva-voce by using the mentioned link.
3. You must specify your Enrolment in place of name at the time of login.

191 2105925459 KAVITA KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 17, 2022 12:30 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

192 2107749298 SHREYA SHIKHA MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 17, 2022 12:30 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

193 2108011797 PRIYANSHU KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 17, 2022 12:30 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

194 2105936582 SHREYJEET MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 17, 2022 12:30 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

195 2106417811 NIKHIL KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 17, 2022 12:30 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

196 2106418000 SAURABH KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 18, 2022 11:00 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

197 2107033997 NILISHA KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 18, 2022 11:00 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

198 2108173139 PRITY KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 18, 2022 11:00 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

199 2105923610 SHAMA PARWEEN MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 18, 2022 11:00 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

200 2105927425 VIJAYA KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 18, 2022 11:00 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

201 2105931955 MUSKAN KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 18, 2022 11:30 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

202 2105932587 KRITIKA GUPTA MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 18, 2022 11:30 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

203 2105933599 ANJU KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 18, 2022 11:30 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

204 2105933813 SHUBHI AGRAWAL MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 18, 2022 11:30 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

205 2105935992 SHALINI KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 18, 2022 11:30 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

206 2105936113 SUHANI KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 18, 2022 12:00 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

207 2105936200 SHAHLA FIRDOUS MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 18, 2022 12:00 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

208 2105937130 AKANKSHA TIWARI MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 18, 2022 12:00 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

209 2108088314 MANISH SHANKAR MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 18, 2022 12:00 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck
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210 2106211564 SHIVAM KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 18, 2022 12:00 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

211 2107063728 VED PRAKASH SONAL MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 18, 2022 12:30 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

212 2100276737 PUTUSH KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 18, 2022 12:30 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

213 2105925211 KRISHNA KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 18, 2022 12:30 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

214 2105926666 PUJA KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 18, 2022 12:30 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

215 2105933140 SURAJ KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 18, 2022 12:30 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

216 2106729276 SUHANI KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 19, 2022 11:00 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

217 2107063564 REETIKA CHAURASIA MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 19, 2022 11:00 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

218 2107800018 ANUSHKA RAJ MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 19, 2022 11:00 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

219 2108172955 PRITI KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 19, 2022 11:00 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

220 2100125392 AYUSH RAJ MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 19, 2022 11:00 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

221 2105932340 ANUJ KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 19, 2022 11:30 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

222 2107142350 BRIJ MOHAN MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 19, 2022 11:30 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

223 2108173611 ALOK PAL MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 19, 2022 11:30 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

224 2107377415 SWATI SINHA MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 19, 2022 11:30 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

225 2105923190 SOMIYA MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 19, 2022 11:30 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

226 2107602162 KAJAL KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 19, 2022 12:00 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

227 2106030191 NITU KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 19, 2022 12:00 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

228 2105935159 PRABHAKAR KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 19, 2022 12:00 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck
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229 2105923564 VIVEK KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 19, 2022 12:00 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

230 2107195853 SHREYA RAJ MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 19, 2022 12:00 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

231 2107798970 ANKIT ANAND MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 19, 2022 12:30 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

232 2105926244 PREETI KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 19, 2022 12:30 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

233 2105936411 AREEB ANNAN MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 19, 2022 12:30 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

234 2105930516 RAJEEV KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 19, 2022 12:30 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

235 2105936279 SANDIP KUMAR MAHARAJ MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 19, 2022 12:30 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

236 2107799175 KAJAL KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL223 October 19, 2022 12:30 https://meet.google.com/pxm-eyba-tck

237 2200744847 ANAMIKA RANI MCA_NEW MCSL216 October 19, 2022 16:30 https://meet.google.com/ubm-pngb-ohh

238 2200744847 ANAMIKA RANI MCA_NEW MCSL217 October 19, 2022 9:00 https://meet.google.com/xky-qupx-hze
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